
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
95 

124 
135 

29 
5 

132 
36 
40 

377 
330 

3 
133 

74 
31 
66 
97 
91 

320 
18 

7 
27 
41 

1 
9 

38 

Name 
CILLO Claudio 
GAROFALO Ciro 
VULCANO Giuliano 
DEL CESTA Valerio 
ARFANE Omar 
ZORIN Mikhail 
MASINI Andrea 
BRAMBILLA Luca 
CAMACCI Andrea 
FAUNI Riccardo 
FARALLI Walter 
PAFUNDI Domenico 
BARIA Luca 
COPET Andrei 
CODELUPPI Massimo 
NEGRELLI Emilio 
TADDEUCCI Andrea 
LEONESSI Alessandro 
PARDINI Federico 
CRISTOFORI Lorenzo 
THALER Hannes 
BOCCALLETTI Roberto 
MORELLI Andrea 
PARDINI Alessandro 
BIANCHI Marco 

Class 
E1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 

Laps 
10 
11 

5 
8 

10 
9 

10 
7 
8 

10 
6 
7 
9 
7 
3 
8 
8 
8 
8 
9 
4 
9 
9 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:16.473 
1:17.852 
1:19.205 
1:19.818 
1:20.400 
1:21.095 
1:22.078 
1:22.142 
1:22.333 
1:22.472 
1:22.562 
1:23.447 
1:23.472 
1:24.138 
1:24.859 
1:25.023 
1:25.314 
1:25.687 
1:26.918 
1:27.765 
1:27.939 
1:29.285 
1:29.623 
1:32.437 
1:40.066 

Diff 

1.379 
2.732 
3.345 
3.927 
4.622 
5.605 
5.669 
5.860 
5.999 
6.089 
6.974 
6.999 
7.665 
8.386 
8.550 
8.841 
9.214 

10.445 
11.292 
11.466 
12.812 
13.150 
15.964 
23.593 

Gap 

1.379 
1.353 
0.613 
0.582 
0.695 
0.983 
0.064 
0.191 
0.139 
0.090 
0.885 
0.025 
0.666 
0.721 
0.164 
0.291 
0.373 
1.231 
0.847 
0.174 
1.346 
0.338 
2.814 
7.629 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 08/06/2025 10:53:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

LIGURBIKE 08/06/2025 
AMATORI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:19:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

08/06/2025 10:20 


